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gi|85725000|ref|NP_001033936.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MSK--IGINGFGRIGRLVLRAAIDKG-ASVVAVNDPFIDVNYMVYLFKFDSTHGRFKGTVAAE-G   150
gi|17933600|ref|NP_525091.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MSK--IGINGFGRIGRLVLRAAIDKG-ANVVAVNDPFIDVNYMVYLFKFDSTHGRFKGTVAAE-G   150
gi|58391523|ref|XP_318655.2| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MSK--IGINGFGRIGRLVLRAAITKG-ASVVAINDPFIGVDYMVYLFKYDSTHGRFKGEVSAQ-D   150
gi|17534679|ref|NP_496192.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MSKANVGINGFGRIGRLVLRAAVEKDTVQVVAVNDPFITIDYMVYLFKYDSTHGQFKGTVTYD-G   150
gi|17534677|ref|NP_496237.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MSKANVGINGFGRIGRLVLRAAVEKDTVQVVAVNDPFITIDYMVYLFKYDSTHGQFKGTVTYD-G   150
gi|32566163|ref|NP_508534.3| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MTKPSVGINGFGRIGRLVLRAAVEKDSVNVVAVNDPFISIDYMVYLFQYDSTHGRFKGTVAHE-G   150
gi|17568413|ref|NP_508535.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MPKPSVGINGFGRIGRLVLRAAVEKDSVNVVAVNDPFISIDYMVYLFQYDSTHGRFKGTVAHE-G   150
gi|7669492|ref|NP_002037.2| -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------MGKVK--VGVNGFGRIGRLVTRAAFNSGKVDIVAINDPFIDLNYMVYMFQYDSTHGKFHGTVKAE-N   150
gi|114643052|ref|XP_001162057.1| -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------MGKVK--VGVNGFGRIGRLVTRAAFNSGKVDIVAINDPFIDLNYMVYMFQYDSTHGKFHGTVKAE-N   150
gi|77404273|ref|NP_001029206.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVK--VGVNGFGRIGRLVTRAAFNSGKVDIVAINDPFIDLHYMVYMFQYDSTHGKFNGTVKAE-N   150
gi|119893091|ref|XP_001252512.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVK--VGVNGFGRIGRLVTRAAFNSGKVDIVAINDPFIDLHYMVYMFQYDSTHGKFNGTVKAE-N   150
gi|50978862|ref|NP_001003142.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVK--VGVNGFGRIGRLVTRAAFNSGKVDIVAINDPFIDLNYMVYMFQYDSTHGKFHGTVKAE-N   150
gi|109503241|ref|XP_001070653.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVK--VGVNGFGRIGHLVTRAAFSCDKVDIVAINDPFIDLNYMVYMFQYDSTHGKFNGTVKAE-N   150
gi|109475159|ref|XP_001062726.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVK--VGVNGFGRIGRLVTRAAFSCDKVDIVAINDPFIDLNYMVYMFQYDSTHGKFNGTVKAE-N   150
gi|8393418|ref|NP_058704.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVK--VGVNGFGRIGRLVTRAAFSCDKVDIVAINDPFIDLNYMVYMFQYDSTHGKFNGTVKAE-N   150
gi|62653546|ref|XP_576394.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVK--VGVNGFGRIGRLVTRAAFSCDKVDIVAINDPFIDLNYMVYMSQYGSPHGKFNSTVKAE-N   150
gi|149249983|ref|XP_001479901.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVK--VGVNGFGRIGRLVTRAAICSGKVEIVAINDPFIDLNYMVYMFQYDSTHGKFNSTVKAE-N   150
gi|46048961|ref|NP_989636.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVK--VGVNGFGRIGRLVTRAAVLSGKVQVVAINDPFIDLNYMVYMFKYDSTHGHFKGTVKAE-N   150
gi|169403947|ref|NP_001108586.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVK--VGINGFGRIGRLVTRAAFLTKKVEIVAINDPFIDLDYMVYMFQYDSTHGKYKGEVKAE-G   150
gi|124810131|ref|XP_001348772.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MAVTKLGINGFGRIGRLVFRAAFGRKDIEVVAINDPFMDLNHLCYLLKYDSVHGQFPCEVTHA-D   150
gi|39973539|ref|XP_368160.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVKCGINGFGRIGRIVFRNAIEHPDCEIVAVNDPFIEPKYAKYMLEYDSTHGRFKGTVEVS-G   150
gi|32414975|ref|XP_327967.1| --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVVKVGINGFGRIGRIVFRNAIEHDDIHIVAVNDPFIEPKYAAYMLRYDTTHGNFKGTIEVD-G   150
gi|15219406|ref|NP_178071.1| --MAFSSLLRSAASYTVAAPRPDFFSSPASDHSKVLSSLGFSRNLKPSRFSSGISSSLQNGNARSVQPIKATATEVPSAVRRSSSSGKTKVGINGFGRIGRLVLRIATSRDDIEVVAVNDPFIDAKYMAYMLKYDSTHGNFKGSINVIDD   150
gi|15219206|ref|NP_173080.1| --MALSSLLRSAAT-SAAAPRVELYPSSSYNHSQVTSSLGFSHSLTSSRFS-GAAVSTGKYNAKRVQPIKATATEAPPAVHRSRSSGKTKVGINGFGRIGRLVLRIATFRDDIEVVAVNDPFIDAKYMAYMFKYDSTHGNYKGTINVIDD   150
gi|115444503|ref|NP_001046031.1| MAQQLSAPFRAAAA-----AGSRA-SAAAADPAKVLR----LRSAGSAQFT---SIAASSSFARNIEPLRAIATQAPPAVPQYSSGEKTKVGINGFGRIGRLVLRIATSRDDIEVVAVNDPFIDAKYMAYMFKYDSTHGPFKGSIKVVDD   150
gi|115469420|ref|NP_001058309.1| -MASLAVPLRASATPAIAGTGSGG-GSRAADPVKVSC----VRSKVTCGFP---SVGASSSLASSVEPVRATATQAPLATHQSSSTEKTKVGINGFGRIGRLVLRIATNRDDIEVVAVNDPFIDAKYMAYMFKYDSTHGPFKGTIKVVDE   150
gi|19112946|ref|NP_596154.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MAIPKVGINGFGRIGRIVLRNALVAKTIQVVAINDPFIDLEYMAYMFKYDSTHGRFDGSVEIK-D   150
gi|19112028|ref|NP_595236.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MAIPKVGINGFGRIGRIVLRNAILTGKIQVVAVNDPFIDLDYMAYMFKYDSTHGRFEGSVETK-G   150
gi|6321631|ref|NP_011708.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVRVAINGFGRIGRLVMRIALSRPNVEVVALNDPFITNDYAAYMFKYDSTHGRYAGEVSHD-D   150
gi|6322468|ref|NP_012542.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVRVAINGFGRIGRLVMRIALQRKNVEVVALNDPFISNDYSAYMFKYDSTHGRYAGEVSHD-D   150
gi|6322409|ref|NP_012483.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MIRIAINGFGRIGRLVLRLALQRKDIEVVAVNDPFISNDYAAYMVKYDSTHGRYKGTVSHD-D   150
gi|50303157|ref|XP_451516.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVRVAINGFGRIGRLVLRIALSRPNVEVVAINDPFISVDYAAYMFKYDSTHGRFAGEVSHD-E   150
gi|45190637|ref|NP_984891.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MVKVAINGLGKIGRLVMRIALSRANVEVVAINDPFITVDYAAYMFKYDSTHGKYAGDVQYE-G   150
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gi|85725000|ref|NP_001033936.1| GFLVVN-----GQKITVFSERDPANINWASAGAEYVVESTGVFTTIDKASTHLKGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMFVCGVNLDAYSPD-MKVVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDNFEIVEGLMTTVHATTATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|17933600|ref|NP_525091.1| GFLVVN-----GQKITVFSERDPANINWASAGAEYIVESTGVFTTIDKASTHLKGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMFVCGVNLDAYKPD-MKVVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDNFEIVEGLMTTVHATTATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|58391523|ref|XP_318655.2| GCLVVN-----GQKIAVFQERDPKAIPWGKAGAEYVVESTGVFTTTEKASAHLEGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMFVVGVNLEAYEPS-MKVVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDNFGILEGLMTTVHATTATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|17534679|ref|NP_496192.1| DFLIVQKDGKSSHKIKVFNSKDPAAIAWGSVKADFVVESTGVFTTKEKASAHLQGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMYVVGVNHEKYDASNDHVISNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDNFGIIEGLMTTVHAVTATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAGQN   300
gi|17534677|ref|NP_496237.1| DFLIVQKDGKSSHKIKVFNSKDPAAIAWGSVKADFVVESTGVFTTKEKASAHLQGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMYVVGVNHEKYDASNDHVVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDNFGIIEGLMTTVHAVTATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAGQN   300
gi|32566163|ref|NP_508534.3| DYLLVAKEGKSQHKIKVYNSRDPAEIQWGASGADYVVESTGVFTTIEKANAHLKGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMFVVGVNHEKYDHANDHIISNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDNFGIIEGLMTTVHAVTATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAGQN   300
gi|17568413|ref|NP_508535.1| DYLLVAKEGKSQHKIKVYNSRDPAEIQWGASGADYVVESTGVFTTIEKANAHLKGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMFVVGVNHEKYDHANDHIISNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDNFGIIEGLMTTVHAVTATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAGQN   300
gi|7669492|ref|NP_002037.2| GKLVIN-----GNPITIFQERDPSKIKWGDAGAEYVVESTGVFTTMEKAGAHLQGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYDNS-LKIISNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIHDNFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGALQN   300
gi|114643052|ref|XP_001162057.1| GKLVIN-----GNPITIFQERDPSKIKWGDAGAEYVVESTGVFTTMEKAGAHLQGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYDNS-LKIISNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIHDNFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGALQN   300
gi|77404273|ref|NP_001029206.1| GKLVIN-----GKAITIFQERDPANIKWGDAGAEYVVESTGVFTTMEKAGAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYNNT-LKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIHDHFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|119893091|ref|XP_001252512.1| GKLVIN-----GKAITIFQERDPANIKWGDAGAEYVVESTGVFTTMEKAGAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYNNT-LKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIHDHFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|50978862|ref|NP_001003142.1| GKLVIN-----GKSISIFQERDPANIKWGDAGAEYVVESTGVFTTMEKAGAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYDNS-LKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIHDHFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKMWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|109503241|ref|XP_001070653.1| GKLVIN-----GKPITIFQERDPANIKWGDAGAEYVVESTGVFTTMEKAGAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYDNS-LKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLGKVIHDNFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|109475159|ref|XP_001062726.1| GKLVIN-----GKPITIFQERDPANIKWGDAGAEYVVESTGVFTTMEKAGAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYDNS-LKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIHDNFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|8393418|ref|NP_058704.1| GKLVIN-----GKPITIFQERDPANIKWGDAGAEYVVESTGVFTTMEKAGAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYDNS-LKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIHDNFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|62653546|ref|XP_576394.1| GKLVNN-----GKPITIFQERDPANIKWGDAGAEYVMESTGIFTTMEKAGAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYDNS-LKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIHDNFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|149249983|ref|XP_001479901.1| GKLVIN-----GKPITIFQERDPANIKWGEASAEYVVESTGVFTTMEKARAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYDNS-LKIFSNASCTTNCLAPVAKVIHDNFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|46048961|ref|NP_989636.1| GKLVIN-----GHAITIFQERDPSNIKWADAGAEYVVESTGVFTTMEKAGAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYDKS-LKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIHDNFGIVEGLMTTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGAAQN   300
gi|169403947|ref|NP_001108586.1| GKLVID-----GHAITVYSERDPANIKWGDAGATYVVESTGVFTTIEKASAHIKGGAKRVIISAPS-ADAPMFVMGVNHEKYDNS-LTVVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDNFVIVEGLMSTVHAITATQKTVDGPS--GKLWRDGRGASQN   300
gi|124810131|ref|XP_001348772.1| GFLLIG-----EKKVSVFAEKDPSQIPWGKCQVDVVCESTGVFLTKELASSHLKGGAKKVIMSAPPKDDTPIYVMGINHHQYDTK-QLIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDRFGIVEGLMTTVHASTANQLVVDGPSKGGKDWRAGRCALSN   300
gi|39973539|ref|XP_368160.1| SDLVVN-----GKKVKFYTERDPANIPWSETGAEYVVESTGVFTTTDKASAHLKGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMYVMGVNEKSYDGS-ASVISNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDKFGIVEGLMTTVHSYTATQKTVDGPS--AKDWRGGRGAAQN   300
gi|32414975|ref|XP_327967.1| ADLVVN-----GKKVKFYTERDPAAIPWSETGADYIVESTGVFTTTEKASAHLKGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMYVMGVNNETYDGS-ADVISNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIHDNFTIVEGLMTTVHSYTATQKTVDGPS--AKDWRGGRTAAQN   300
gi|15219406|ref|NP_178071.1| STLEIN-----GKKVNVVSKRDPSEIPWADLGADYVVESSGVFTTLSKAASHLKGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMFVVGVNEHTYQPN-MDIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVVHEEFGILEGLMTTVHATTATQKTVDGPS--MKDWRGGRGASQN   300
gi|15219206|ref|NP_173080.1| STLEIN-----GKQVKVVSKRDPAEIPWADLGAEYVVESSGVFTTVGQASSHLKGGAKKVIISAPS-ADAPMFVVGVNEKTYLPN-MDIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVVHEEFGILEGLMTTVHATTATQKTVDGPS--MKDWRGGRGASQN   300
gi|115444503|ref|NP_001046031.1| STLEIN-----GKKVTITSKRDPADIPWGNFGAEYVVESSGVFTTTEKASAHLKGGAKKVVISAPS-ADAPMFVVGVNEKSYDPK-MNVVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVVHEEFGIVEGLMTTVHATTATQKTVDGPS--MKDWRGGRGAAQN   300
gi|115469420|ref|NP_001058309.1| STLEIN-----GKKISVTSKRDPSDIPWGNFGAEYVVESSGVFTTTEKASAHLKGGARKVVISAPS-ADAPMFVVGVNEKNYNPS-MNVVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKIVHEEFGIAEGLMTTVHATTATQKTVDGPS--MKDWRGGRGASQN   300
gi|19112946|ref|NP_596154.1| GKLVID-----GNAIDVHNERDPADIKWSTSGADYVIESTGVFTTQETASAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-KDAPMYVVGVNEEKFNPS-EKVISNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDTFGIEEGLMTTVHATTATQKTVDGPS--KKDWRGGRGASAN   300
gi|19112028|ref|NP_595236.1| GKLVID-----GHSIDVHNERDPANIKWSASGAEYVIESTGVFTTKETASAHLKGGAKRVIISAPS-KDAPMFVVGVNLEKFNPS-EKVISNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDTFGIEEGLMTTVHATTATQKTVDGPS--KKDWRGGRGASAN   300
gi|6321631|ref|NP_011708.1| KHIIVD-----GKKIATYQERDPANLPWGSSNVDIAIDSTGVFKELDTAQKHIDAGAKKVVITAPS-STAPMFVMGVNEEKYTSD-LKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDAFGIEEGLMTTVHSLTATQKTVDGPS--HKDWRGGRTASGN   300
gi|6322468|ref|NP_012542.1| KHIIVD-----GHKIATFQERDPANLPWASLNIDIAIDSTGVFKELDTAQKHIDAGAKKVVITAPS-STAPMFVMGVNEEKYTSD-LKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDAFGIEEGLMTTVHSMTATQKTVDGPS--HKDWRGGRTASGN   300
gi|6322409|ref|NP_012483.1| KHIIID-----GVKIATYQERDPANLPWGSLKIDVAVDSTGVFKELDTAQKHIDAGAKKVVITAPS-SSAPMFVVGVNHTKYTPD-KKIVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVINDAFGIEEGLMTTVHSMTATQKTVDGPS--HKDWRGGRTASGN   300
gi|50303157|ref|XP_451516.1| NSLIID-----GKKVLVFQERDPATLPWGEHNVDIAIDSTGVFKELDSAQKHIDAGAKKVVITAPS-STAPMFVVGVNEDKYNGE-T-IVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVVNNAFGIEEGLMSTIHSITATQKTVDGPS--QKDWRGGRTASGN   300
gi|45190637|ref|NP_984891.1| NTLVID-----GKKIKVFQERDPAQLPWGEEGIDIAIDSTGVFKELDSAQKHIDAGAKKVVITAPS-STAPMFVMGVNEEKYAGE-T-IVSNASCTTNCLAPLAKVIDEQFGIEEGLMTTVHSLTATQKTVDGPS--MKDWRGGRTASGN   300
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gi|85725000|ref|NP_001033936.1| IIPAATGAAKAVGKVIPALNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTVRLGKGATYDEIKAKVEEASKGPLKGILGYTDEEVVSTDFFSDTHSSVFDAKAGISLNDKFVKLISWYDNEFGYSNRVIDLIKYMQSKD----   434
gi|17933600|ref|NP_525091.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPALNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTVRLGKGASYDEIKAKVQEAANGPLKGILGYTDEEVVSTDFLSDTHSSVFDAKAGISLNDKFVKLISWYDNEFGYSNRVIDLIKYMQSKD----   434
gi|58391523|ref|XP_318655.2| IIPAATGAAKAVGKVIPALNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTVRLSKPATYDQIKQKVKEAANGPMKGILDYTEEEVVSTDFVGDCHSSIFDAKAGIQLSDTFVKLISWYDNEYGYSNRVVDLIKYMQTKD----   434
gi|17534679|ref|NP_496192.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPDVSVVDLTVRLEKPASMDDIKKVVKAAADGPMKGILAYTEDQVVSTDFVSDPHSSIFDTGACISLNPNFVKLVSWYDNEYGYSNRVVDLIGYIATRG----   434
gi|17534677|ref|NP_496237.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPDVSVVDLTVRLEKPASMDDIKKVVKAAADGPMKGILAYTEDQVVSTDFVSDPHSSIFDAGACISLNPNFVKLVSWYDNEYGYSNRVVDLIGYIATRG----   434
gi|32566163|ref|NP_508534.3| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPDVSVVDLTARLEKPASLDDIKKVIKAAADGPMKGILAYTEDQVVSTDFVSDTNSSIFDAGASISLNPHFVKLVSWYDNEFGYSNRVVDLISYIATKA----   434
gi|17568413|ref|NP_508535.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPDVSVVDLTARLEKPASLDDIKKVIKAAADGPMKGILAYTEDQVVSTDFVSDTNSSIFDAGASISLNPHFVKLVSWYDNEFGYSNRVVDLISYIATKA----   434
gi|7669492|ref|NP_002037.2| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTANVSVVDLTCRLEKPAKYDDIKKVVKQASEGPLKGILGYTEHQVVSSDFNSDTHSSTFDAGAGIALNDHFVKLISWYDNEFGYSNRVVDLMAHMASKE----   434
gi|114643052|ref|XP_001162057.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTANVSVVDLTCRLEKPAKYDDIKKVVKQASEGPLKGILGYTEHQVVSSDFNSDTHSSTFDAGAGIALNDHFVKLISWYDNEFGYSNRVVDLMAHMASKE----   434
gi|77404273|ref|NP_001029206.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTCRLEKPAKYDEIKKVVKQASEGPLKGILGYTEDQVVSCDFNSDTHSSTFDAGAGIALNDHFVKLISWYDNEFGYSNRVVDLMVHMASKE----   434
gi|119893091|ref|XP_001252512.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTCRLEKPAKYDEIKKVVKQASEGPLKGILGYTEDQVVSCDFNSDTHSSTFDAGAGIALNDHFVKLISWYDNEFGYSNRVVDLMVHMASKE----   434
gi|50978862|ref|NP_001003142.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTCRLEKAAKYDDIKKVVKQASEGPLKGILGYTEDQVVSCDFNSDTHSSTFDAGAGIALNDHFVKLISWYDNEFGYSNRVVDLMVYMASKE----   434
gi|109503241|ref|XP_001070653.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTCRLEKPAKYDDIKKVVKQVAEGPLKGILGYTEDQVVSCDFNSNSHSSTFDAGAGIALNDNFVKLISWYDNEYGYSNRVVDLMAYMASKE----   434
gi|109475159|ref|XP_001062726.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTCRLEKPAKYDDIKKVVKQAAEGPLKGILGYTEDQVVSCDFNSNSHSSTFDAGAGIALNDNFVKLISWYDNEYGYSNRVVDLMAYMASKE----   434
gi|8393418|ref|NP_058704.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTCRLEKPAKYDDIKKVVKQAAEGPLKGILGYTEDQVVSCDFNSNSHSSTFDAGAGIALNDNFVKLISWYDNEYGYSNRVVDLMAYMASKE----   434
gi|62653546|ref|XP_576394.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTCRLEKPAKYDDIKKVVKQAAEGPLKGILGYTEDQVVSCDFNSNSHSSTFDAGAGIALNDNFVKLISWYDNEYGYSNRVVDLMAYMASKE----   434
gi|149249983|ref|XP_001479901.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNWKLTGMAFRVPTPNVFVLDLTCRLEKPAKYDDIKKVVKQASEGPLKGILGYTEDQVVSCYFNSNSHSSTFDARAGIALNDNFVKLISWYDNEYGYSNRVVDLMAYMASKE----   434
gi|46048961|ref|NP_989636.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTCRLEKPAKYDDIKRVVKAAADGPLKGILGYTEDQVVSCDFNGDSHSSTFDAGAGIALNDHFVKLVSWYDNEFGYSNRVVDLMVHMASKE----   434
gi|169403947|ref|NP_001108586.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVIPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTPNVSVVDLTVRLEKPAKYDEIKKVVKAAADGPMKGILGYTEHQVVSTDFNGDCRSSIFDAGAGIALNDHFVKLVTWYDNEFGYSNRVCDLMAHMASKE----   434
gi|124810131|ref|XP_001348772.1| IIPASTGAAKAVGKVLPELNGKLTGVAFRVPIGTVSVVDLVCRLQKPAKYEEVALEIKKAAEGPLKGILGYTEDEVVSQDFVHDNRSSIFDMKAGLALNDNFFKLVSWYDNEWGYSNRVLDLAVHITNN-----   434
gi|39973539|ref|XP_368160.1| IIPSSTGAAKAVGKVIPALNGKLTGMSMRVPTANVSVVDLTCRLEKGASYEEIKAAIKEAADGPLKGILEYTEDDVVSSDMIGNNASSIFDAQAGIALNDKFVKLVSWYDNEWGYSRRVIDLVTYISKVDGGK-   434
gi|32414975|ref|XP_327967.1| IIPSSTGAAKAVGKVIPDLNGKLTGMAMRVPTANVSVVDLTARIEKGATYDEIKEVIKKASEGPLAGILAYTEDEVVSSDMNGNPASSIFDAKAGISLNKNFVKLVSWYDNEWGYSRRVLDLISYISKVDAKKA   434
gi|15219406|ref|NP_178071.1| IIPSSTGAAKAVGKVLPELNGKLTGMAFRVPTSNVSVVDLTCRLEKGASYEDVKAAIKHASEGPLKGILGYTDEDVVSNDFVGDSRSSIFDANAGIGLSKSFVKLVSWYDNEWGYSNRVLDLIEHMALVAASH-   434
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